ES VIII/2021

TIME TABLE

FIFTH SEMESTER

B.SC. BIOCHEMISTRY AND INDUSTRIALMICROBIOLOGY (248)

(VOCATIONAL: MICROBIOLOGY) PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS,

TIME: 9: 30 AM TO 3:30 PM

February 2021

SI.
No

Centre of Examination

Day &Dates
of
Examination

Register Numbers

Batch

From

To

Total

A.J. College for Science and
Technology, Thonnakkal

17/03/2021
(Wednesday)
&
18/03/2021
(Thursday)

18800001

18800018

18800019

18800036

36

PMSA College, Kadakkal

18/03/2021
(Thursday)
&
19/03/2021
(Friday)

18814001

18814008

18814009

18814016

13

Sree Ayyappa College,
Thiruvanvandoor

22/03/2021
(Monday)
&
23/03/2021
(Tuesday)

18135001

18135015

18135016

18135031

29

Government college for Women,
Thiruvananthapuram

22/03/2021
(Monday)
&
23/03/2021
(Tuesday)

18107001

18107015

18107016

18107030

30

Sree Narayana College for
Women, Kollam

22/03/2021
(Monday)
&
23/03/2021
(Tuesday)

18129001

18129015

18129016

18129033,
17129013

31

National College, Ambalathara

22/03/2021
(Monday)
&
23/03/2021
(Tuesday)

18807002

18807019

18807020

18807036

35

University Buildings
Thiruvananthapuram
Dated : 10.03.2021

Sd/-

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




