### TIME TABLE

#### FIFTH SEMESTER

# **B.SC. BIOCHEMISTRY AND INDUSTRIALMICROBIOLOGY (248)**

# (VOCATIONAL: MICROBIOLOGY) PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS,

# February 2021

TIME: 9: 30 AM TO 3:30 PM

Sl.		Day &Dates	Register Numbers			
No	Centre of Examination	of Examination	Batch	From	То	Total No.
		17/03/2021	A	18800001	18800018	
1	A.J. College for Science and Technology, Thonnakkal	(Wednesday) & 18/03/2021 (Thursday)	В	18800019	18800036	36
2	PMSA College, Kadakkal	18/03/2021	A	18814001	18814008	13
		(Thursday) & 19/03/2021 (Friday)	В	18814009	18814016	
3	Sree Ayyappa College, Thiruvanvandoor	22/03/2021	A	18135001	18135015	29
		(Monday) & 23/03/2021 (Tuesday)	В	18135016	18135031	
		22/03/2021	A	18107001	18107015	
4	Government college for Women, Thiruvananthapuram	(Monday) & 23/03/2021 (Tuesday)	В	18107016	18107030	30
5	Sree Narayana College for Women, Kollam	22/03/2021	A	18129001	18129015	31
		(Monday) & 23/03/2021 (Tuesday)	В	18129016	18129033, 17129013	
		22/03/2021	A	18807002	18807019	
6	National College, Ambalathara	(Monday) & 23/03/2021 (Tuesday)	В	18807020	18807036	35

Sd/-

**CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS** 

University Buildings Thiruvananthapuram Dated: 10.03.2021